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For further information

International Centre for Integrated Mountain Development (ICIMOD)
GPO Box 3226, Kathmandu, Nepal
www.icimod.org 

Aga Khan Foundation 
H # 43 S#13 Wazir Akbar Khan
P.O.Box# 5753, Kabul, Afghanistan
www.akdn.org/afghanistan.asp

CRS Afghanistan Programme
Kabul, Afghanistan
http://crs.org/afghanistan/

Ministry of Agriculture, Irrigation and Livestock (MAIL)
info@mail.gov.af
http://mail.gov.af 
www.agriculture.gov.af/english/English.htm

Ministry of Energy and Water
Darulaman Road
Kabul, Afghanistan

Apiculture Resource Centre
Ministry of Agriculture and Livestock
Kabul, Afghanistan
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Farid Ahmad is ICIMOD’s Monitoring and Evaluation (M&E) Specialist, with eight years of experience 
in designing M&E systems, result-based management and participatory monitoring and evaluation in 
various organisations. He may be reached at faahmad@icimod.org.

Farooq Ahmad has a long experience in managing development projects in the fields of biodiversity, 
beekeeping, and integrated pest management, and is an entomologist and agriculturist by background. 
He has been with ICIMOD since 1999, and works as team leader of Biodiversity Conservation and 
Management Action Area and Coordinator of the ‘Honeybees in the Himalayas’ Project. He may be 
reached at fahmad@icimod.org 

C.N. Anil is the Regional Community Development Advisor of the Aga Khan Foundation in 
Badakashan, Afghanistan. He can be reached at cn.anil@akdn-afg.org or at cnanil@gmail.com

Mohammad Tamim Bahadurzai is the Director of the Department of Survey and Design Institute, 
Ministry of Energy and Water based in Darul Aman Road, Kabul, Afghanistan.

Sanjeev Bhuchar has a background in forest ecology and has over 15 years experience in watershed 
management in the Himalayas. He was a member of ICIMOD’s Integrated Watershed Management 
team and currently works for Helvetas in Bamyan, Afghanistan. He can be reached at  
sanjeev.bhuchar@helvetas.org.

Andrew Billingsley is Rangeland and Watershed Coordinator, Aga Khan Foundation Integrated 
Watershed and Rangeland Management Regional Office Sar-e-Asyab, Bamyan, Afghanistan. He can 
be reached at Andrew.Billingsley@akdn-afg.org.
 
Dyutiman Choudhary has a background in natural resource management and business development. 
He has been working in the Himalayan region on niche mountain products and services. Since 1999, 
he has focused on community-based enterprise promotion, marketing, and pro-poor value chain 
development. He may be reached at dchoudhary@icimod.org.

Madhav Dhakal has a background in Hydrology and Water Resource Management. He has worked 
as a researcher in the field of hydro-meteorology and soil and water conservation for over 10 years in 
ICIMOD’s Watershed Management Project. He may be reached at mdhakal@icimod.org.
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Julie Dekens has a background in Human Geography and Community-Based Natural Resources 
Management. She is an Institutional Specialist with the Integrated Water and Hazard Management 
Programme of ICIMOD. Most of her work relates to the study of community vulnerability and adaptation 
to multiple disaster risks. She may be reached at jdekens@icimod.org.

Said Zia Ahmad Farid is the Community Development Manager of the Aga Khan Foundation in 
Badakhshan, Faizabad City, Afghanistan. He can be reached at Zia.ahmed@akdn-afg.org/ Seyd_
zia_ahmad@yahoo.com

Elisabeth Fox is a freelance Communication Specialist who last worked for the HKKH project of IUCN 
and ICIMOD. Prior to this, she was with the Mountain Forum as editor and librarian.

Min Bahadur Gurung is a development specialist with many years of experience in community 
mobilisation, action research and extension, gender mainstreaming, and institutional strengthening. He 
has been with ICIMOD since 1999, and is involved in institutional strengthening of community 
organisations and other stakeholders of the beekeeping project. He may be reached at mgurung@
icimod.org.

Ahmad Javid Ghyasi is the Enterprise Development Coordinator of the Aga Khan Foundation, 
Badakhshan Region, Afghanistan. Email: ahmadjavid.ghyasi@akdn-afg.org or  
ahmad.ghyasi@gmail.com

Mohammad Shafi Hafizi has extensive experience in agriculture and rural development in Afghanistan, 
and was the Coordinator of the Badakhshan Development Forum (BDF) in Faizabad, Badakhshan. He 
currently works at the ICIMOD Country Office in Kabul and can be reached at  
mohdshafi_hafizi@yahoo.com.

Muhammad Ismail is a Pakistani national and a Forester by background. He is a research officer of 
the Regional Rangeland Project (RRP), Environmental Change and Ecosystem Services Programme of 
ICIMOD. He may be reached at mismail@icimod.org.

Elisabeth Kerkhoff has a background in tropical land use and social forestry. She has been working in 
Nepal for the past eight years, and joined ICIMOD in 2002 as an Agroforestry Specialist. She is a 
member of the Environmental Change and Ecosystem Services (ECES) programme and may be 
reached at ekerkhoff@icimod.org.

Brigitte Leduc has a background in social anthropology and worked as a gender specialist for over 11 
years in North Africa and South Asia. She joined ICIMOD in 2007, and is part of the Sustainable 
Livelihoods and Poverty Reduction Programme. She may be reached at bleduc@icimod.org.
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Ghulam Mohd. Malikyar is the Environmental Technical Advisor, Southeast Asia Energy Sector, Asian 
Development Bank in Afghanistan. He can be reached at malikyar@gmail.com and at sea_
afghanistan@gmail.com

Joyce M. Mendez has a background in Communication, and Urban and Regional Planning, and is a 
Communication Specialist of the Integrated Knowledge Management Division of ICIMOD. Prior to 
ICIMOD, she was with the International Institute of Rural Reconstruction which pioneered the writeshop 
process. She can be reached at jmendez@icimod.org

Sayed Khan Panjshiri is a Bee Expert of the Beekeeping Development Centre, Ministry of Agriculture 
and Irrigation based in Kabul, Afghanistan. He can be reached at moqamuddin_kamal_manager@
hotmail.com, 

Uma Partap has a background in biological sciences and specialises in pollination ecology and 
indigenous honeybees. She has been with ICIMOD since 1991, implementing beekeeping and 
pollination programmes in the regional member countries. She can be reached at upartap@icimod.org.

Isabelle Providoli has a background in Physical Geography and Environmental Science, with a 
specific focus on soil science and ecosystem cycling. She joined ICIMOD in March 2006, and 
coordinates the Watershed Management Action Area of the Environmental Change and Ecosystem 
Services Programme as a soil and water conservation specialist. She may be reached at iprovidoli@
icimod.org.

Shima Rezai is the team leader of Women, Herat Afghanistan Jadah-eRefa Hotel, CRS. She can be 
reached at srezai@crsherat.org

Bikash Sharma has a background in economics with major areas of interest in renewable energy, 
environment, poverty, tourism and sustainable development. He has been working in these and related 
fields for the last 20 years. He joined ICIMOD as energy specialist in 2004. He may be reached at 
bsharma@icimod.org.

Samden Lama Sherpa is the manager of ICIMOD’s Demonstration and Training Centre, Godavari. He 
may be reached at ssherpa@icimod.org

Arun Bhakta Shrestha has a background in Earth Sciences. He has been with ICIMOD since July 
2006 as a climate change specialist. His past work has been in the field of climate trends in the 
Himalayas and its impacts on the cryosphere, and flashfloods including glacial lake outburst floods. He 
may be reached at abshrestha@icimod.org.

Ahmad Shah Siddiqi is the Programme Manager in Watershed of CRS, Jada-e-Mokhabrat, Abbakhsh 
Badmorghan Heart City, Afghanistan. He can be reached at ahmadshah@crsherat.org.
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Rohollah Yaqiny is the Director of Land Resource and Pasture, Ministry of Agriculture Kololah Pushta 
Blackhya Sharwaly, Kabul, Afghanistan. 

Yan Zhaoli is a Rangeland Specialist of the Rangeland Resource Management action area of the ECES 
programme of ICIMOD. She is a Chinese national and has a background in Rangeland Restoration 
Ecology. She can be reached at yzhaoli@icimod.org.




